We are exclusive partner of TPP
Faust Laborbedarf AG
Phone:	+41 (0) 52 630 01 01
E-Mail:	 info@faust.ch
Web:	 www.faust.ch
VDC-Faust SA
Phone:	 +41 (0) 22 309 00 60
E-Mail:	 info@vdc-faust.ch

• Spacer on the inside of the dish lid ensures a constant
movement of air
• Clock-numbering system 3, 6, 9 and 12 inlaid into the
base of the dish allows identification, region of interest
definition and documentation of the zones
Growth
Surface cm2
Material Ø Internal
mm
Dimension
(Ø x H) mm
Sterile
Sub-Bag
Purchase No. Qty/Case Price
CHF
9.2 PS 34 40 x 11 20 TPP93040 900 325.00
22.1 PS 53 60 x 16 14 TPP93060 840 317.00
60.0 PS 87 96 x 21 10 TPP93100 240 158.00
147.0 PS 137 146 x 21 5 TPP93150 100 184.00
TPP tissue culture dish
7www.vdc-faust.ch Mistakes and price changes reserved, prices excl. VAT.
Grip ring for secure handling
8 Mistakes and price changes reserved, prices excl. VAT. www.faust.ch
Quality features of the cell scraper:
• Scraper heads made from flexible PE material
• Pivoting scraper head for easy handling
• 3 different blade width
• Small raised knobs on handle for secure grip
• Lint free plastic/paper blister
• User friendly TPP dispenser case
TPP cell scraper and cell spatula
Quality features of the cell spatula:
• Special formed blade with sharp edges
• Small raised knobs on handle for secure grip
• Lint free plastic/paper blister
• User friendly TPP dispenser case
Unique pivoting scraper heads – sharpe edges
9www.vdc-faust.ch Mistakes and price changes reserved, prices excl. VAT.
Description Length
mm
Width
mm
Material Purchase No. Qty /
Case
Price
CHF
scraper 240 13 PE TPP99002 150 265.00
scraper 300 20 PE TPP99003 150 300.00
scraper 362 25 PE TPP99004 100 246.00
spatula 195 14 PP TPP99010 150 226.00
Unique pivoting scraper heads – sharpe edges
Filled racks with 15 ml or 50 ml centrifuge tubes
simplify the process in the daily labworld.
Description Filled with
Tube Type
Material Purchase No. Qty /
Bag
Price
CHF
rack with 15 ml tubes 30 x 15 ml PP TPP91515 1 24.00
rack with 50 ml tubes 20 x 50 ml PP TPP91550 1 19.00
TPP centrifuge tube filled racks
10 Mistakes and price changes reserved, prices excl. VAT. www.faust.ch
Convenient and space saving
Quality features of the unique tissue culture flat tube 10: